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Note: Pay Fine Using Link- http://[pun.unipune.ac.in/copycase/StudLogin.aspx

Case No

SYBAOO1
SYBAOO3
SYBAOQOO4
SYBAOO5

SYBAOO6
SYBAOQOO7
SYBAOQO8
SYBAOO9
SYBAO12
SYBAO13

SYBAO15

SYBAO16
SYBAO17
SYBAO018
SYBAO19
SYBAO20

SYBAQ022

SYBAO023

SYBAO24

SYBAO025

SYBAO026
SYBAO027

Seat No.

1456
13668
82755
11158

18998
12402
13239
13247
13183
748

55568

32434
32340
5365
5375
5312

12061

12014

12033

12011

56912
54454

Recommendations

First Interaction

Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-Il)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2167-GROUP-E: POLITICS (GEN.-II)- 1) POLITICAL
THEORY AND CONCEPTS OR 2) GOVERNMENT &
POLITICS OF U.K. U.S.A. subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2097-GROUP-C: HINDI (GEN.-II) 1) KAHANI KAVYA
ANI LEKHAN 2) PRAYOJAN MOOLAK HINDI subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2168-POL SP | subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49

50

SYBAO028

SYBAO029

SYBAO30

SYBAO31
SYBAO032

SYBAO33
SYBAQO34
SYBAO35
SYBAO36
SYBAO37
SYBAO38
SYBAO39
SYBAO40
SYBAO41
SYBAQO42

SYBAO043
SYBAO44
SYBAO45

SYBAO046
SYBAO47
SYBAO48

SYBAO49
SYBAO50
SYBAO51
SYBAO052
SYBAO53

SYBAO54

SYBAO57

56881

56911

56887

56901
56878

56879
42243
42265
42277
42229
40619
45600
54048
48217
48114

48173
48143
41518

42291
42140
35407

49284
49287
52417
41296
41308

1523

1424

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-GROUP-F: HISTORY (SPL-II) 1) HISTORY OF
MODERN MAHARASHTRA (1818 TO 1960) 2)
MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206-1707) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2339-GROUP-J: ENGLISH (SPL-Il)- APPRECIATING
POETRY subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-GROUP-F; HISTORY (SPL-Il) 1) HISTORY OF
MODERN MAHARASHTRA (1818 TO 1960) 2)
MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206-1707) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2029-GROUP-B: MARATHI (SPL-II) ARVACHIN
MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ITIHAS subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2097-GROUP-C: HINDI (GEN.-II) 1) KAHANI KAVYA
ANI LEKHAN 2) PRAYOJAN MOOLAK HINDI subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2207-GEO GEN subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-Il)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2167-GROUP-E: POLITICS (GEN.-1I)- 1) POLITICAL
THEORY AND CONCEPTS OR 2) GOVERNMENT &
POLITICS OF U.K. U.S.A. subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent



51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58

59
60

61
62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

SYBAO58
SYBAO59
SYBAO062
SYBAO063
SYBAO65
SYBAO6G6

SYBAO67

SYBAO68

SYBAOQ70
SYBAO71

SYBAOQ72
SYBAO73
SYBAO74

SYBAO75

SYBAO76

SYBAQ77

SYBAOQ78

SYBAO79

SYBAO80

SYBAO081

SYBAO082

SYBAOS83

1392
1472
5374
5357
18944
18904

18920

18903

41633
55390

41163
41182
55541

55517

55510

55516

35028

35024

48175

48178

48161

55506

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2167-GROUP-E: POLITICS (GEN.-II)- 1) POLITICAL
THEORY AND CONCEPTS OR 2) GOVERNMENT &
POLITICS OF U.K. U.S.A. subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2097-GROUP-C: HINDI (GEN.-Il) 1) KAHANI KAVYA
ANI LEKHAN 2) PRAYOJAN MOOLAK HINDI subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2097-GROUP-C: HINDI (GEN.-II) 1) KAHANI KAVYA
ANI LEKHAN 2) PRAYOJAN MOOLAK HINDI subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2097-GROUP-C: HINDI (GEN.-Il) 1) KAHANI KAVYA
ANI LEKHAN 2) PRAYOJAN MOOLAK HINDI subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2097-GROUP-C: HINDI (GEN.-II) 1) KAHANI KAVYA
ANI LEKHAN 2) PRAYOJAN MOOLAK HINDI subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-1I)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-Il)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-Il)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-Il)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-Il)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2207-GEOGRAPHY GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-



73

74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86

87

88

89
90

91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99

SYBAO84

SYBAO85

SYBAO86

SYBAO87
SYBAOS88
SYBAO089
SYBAO90
SYBAQO91
SYBAQ094
SYBAQ96

SYBAQ97
SYBAQ98

SYBAQ099
SYBA100

SYBA101

SYBA102

SYBA105
SYBA110

SYBA112
SYBA113

SYBA114
SYBA115
SYBA116
SYBA117
SYBA118
SYBA121
SYBA122

55511

55527

55512

36952
36877
36844
36892
42255
19970
19904

19995
27726

11133
11156

22666

11177

13177
13084

52590
52546

38270
38259
38221
38182
21899
53095
53208

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2207-GEOGRAPHY GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2207-GEOGRAPHY GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2207-GEOGRAPHY GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2027-GROUP-B: MARATHI (GEN.-II) 1)
ADHUNIKMARATHI SAHITYA ANI UPYOJIT MARATHI
2) VYAVAHARIK VA UPYOJIT MARATHI subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2177-GROUP-F: HISTORY (GEN.-Il)- MODERN- INDIA
(1857- 1950) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2099-GROUP-C: HINDI (SPL-II) UPNAYSANATAK
THATA MADHYAYUGEEN HINDI KAVYA subject and
Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2207-GEOGRAPHY GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2029-GROUP-B: MARATHI (SPL-II) ARVACHIN
MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ITIHAS subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2097-GROUP-C: HINDI (GEN.-Il) 1) KAHANI KAVYA
ANI LEKHAN 2) PRAYOJAN MOOLAK HINDI subject
and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent



100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108

109
110

111
112
113
114

115

116

117
118

119

120
121

122
123

124

125
126

SYBA123
SYBA124
SYBA125
SYBA126
SYBA127
SYBA128

SYBA129
SYBA130
SYBA131

SYBA132
SYBA133

SYBA134
SYBA135
SYBA136
SYBA137

SYBA138

SYBA139

SYBA140
SYBA141

SYBA142

SYBA143
SYBA144

SYBA145
SYBA146

SYBA147

SYBA148
SYBA149

53210
53174
53449
53252
53255
54856

54818
54786
54742

54751
54842

54766
54829
54863
54762

54913

54777

55417
24073

56820

56869
56824

56831
23641

23633

23695
24003

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2178-GROUP-F: HISTORY (SPL-I) 1)ANCIENT INDIA
(3000 B.C. TO 1206 AD) 2)DIPLOMATIC HISTORY OF
MARATHAS (1707-1818) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2208-GEOGRAPHY SPL. PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2178-GROUP-F: HISTORY (SPL-1) 1)ANCIENT INDIA
(3000 B.C. TO 1206 AD) 2)DIPLOMATIC HISTORY OF
MARATHAS (1707-1818) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2178-GROUP-F: HISTORY (SPL-1) 1)ANCIENT INDIA
(3000 B.C. TO 1206 AD) 2)DIPLOMATIC HISTORY OF
MARATHAS (1707-1818) subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent



127

128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

145
146

147

148
149

150

151

152

153

154

SYBA150

SYBA151
SYBA152
SYBA153

SYBA155
SYBA156
SYBA157
SYBA158
SYBA159
SYBA160
SYBA161
SYBA162
SYBA163
SYBA164
SYBA165
SYBA166
SYBA168

SYBA169

SYBAL170
SYBA171

SYBA172

SYBA173
SYBA174

SYBA175

SYBAL76

SYBAL177

SYBA178

SYBA179

70415

28388
28441
28442

53118
42825
42791
42792
42796
31849
31870
31997
31871
38736
38739
38749
10709

10849

44757
44758

44759

44766
44781

44786

44789

44796

44813

44817

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2158-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER | subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-



155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179

180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187

188
189

SYBA180
SYBA181

SYBA182
SYBA183
SYBA184
SYBA185
SYBA186
SYBA187
SYBA189
SYBA190
SYBA191
SYBA194
SYBA195
SYBA196
SYBA197
SYBA198
SYBA199

SYBA200
SYBA201
SYBA202
SYBA203
SYBA206
SYBA208

SYBA209
SYBA210

SYBA211
SYBA212

SYBA213
SYBA214
SYBA215
SYBA216
SYBA217
SYBA218

SYBA219
SYBA220

44838
44841

49937
49904
49888
57662
84610
26385
26380
21397
21412
53937
54030
54000
84836
85341
17804

17667
17733
40286
40298
40346
83008

1480
12466

12239
12233

12378
12329
12409
57207
19329
20155

55028
85341

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2159-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER Il subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent



190
191
192
193
194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201
202
203

204

205

206

207

SYBA221
SYBA222
SYBA223
SYBA224
SYBA225

SYBA227

SYBA228

SYBA229

SYBA230

SYBA231

SYBA232

SYBA233
SYBA235
SYBA236

SYBA237

SYBA238

SYBA239

SYBA240

46510
46479
46264
54459
54456

54463

54470

54478

54485

54496

54506

54462
54536
54545

54504

54507

56925

19625

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2029-GROUP-B: MARATHI (SPL-II) ARVACHIN
MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ITIHAS subject and Fine
Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-GROUP-F: HISTORY (SPL-II) 1) HISTORY OF
MODERN MAHARASHTRA (1818 TO 1960) 2)
MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206-1707) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-GROUP-F; HISTORY (SPL-Il) 1) HISTORY OF
MODERN MAHARASHTRA (1818 TO 1960) 2)
MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206-1707) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-GROUP-F; HISTORY (SPL-Il) 1) HISTORY OF
MODERN MAHARASHTRA (1818 TO 1960) 2)
MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206-1707) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-GROUP-F: HISTORY (SPL-Il) 1) HISTORY OF
MODERN MAHARASHTRA (1818 TO 1960) 2)
MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206-1707) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-GROUP-F: HISTORY (SPL-Il) 1) HISTORY OF
MODERN MAHARASHTRA (1818 TO 1960) 2)
MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206-1707) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-GROUP-F: HISTORY (SPL-II) 1) HISTORY OF
MODERN MAHARASHTRA (1818 TO 1960) 2)
MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206-1707) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2339-GROUP-J: ENGLISH (SPL-Il)- APPRECIATING
POETRY subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2159-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER Il subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2179-GROUP-F: HISTORY (SPL-Il) 1) HISTORY OF
MODERN MAHARASHTRA (1818 TO 1960) 2)
MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206-1707) subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2339-GROUP-J: ENGLISH (SPL-II)- APPRECIATING
POETRY subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent



208

209
210
211
212
213
214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

227

228
229

230
231

232
233

234
235

236
237
238

239

SYBA241

SYBA242
SYBA243
SYBA245
SYBA247
SYBA248
SYBA249

SYBA250
SYBA252
SYBA253
SYBA254
SYBA255
SYBA256
SYBA257
SYBA258
SYBA259
SYBA260
SYBA261
SYBA262

SYBA263

SYBA264
SYBA265

SYBA266
SYBA267

SYBA268
SYBA269

SYBA270
SYBA271

SYBA272
SYBA274
SYBA275

SYBA276

52529

25657
16928
16930
20695
20702
9219

17602
21980
17276
17289
17331
17292
17330
17321
17340
17291
17269
35470

35483

34991
34993

34995
34997

35001
35010

35169
35177

35185
35186
35192

35246

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2157-ECONOMICS GEN. PAPER subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2159-ECONOMICS SPL. PAPER Il subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2339-GROUP-J: ENGLISH (SPL-II)- APPRECIATING
POETRY subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent



240

241
242

243

244

245

246

247
248

249
250
251
252
253
254
255

SYBA277

SYBA278
SYBA279

SYBA280

SYBA281

SYBA282

SYBA283

SYBA284
SYBA285

SYBA286
SYBA287
SYBA288
SYBA289
SYBA290
SYBA291
SYBA292

35198

84916
36643

39234

39286

39256

39307

39265
39282

39255
39317
34995
35055
35032
752
22637

Deputy Registrar(Examinations)

Certificate Unit

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2168-GROUP-E: POLITICS (SPL-1)-WESTERN
POLITICAL THOUGHT subject and Fine Rs. 1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent

Annulment of the performance of the student in the
2017-COMPULSORY ENGLISH subject and Fine Rs.
1000/-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Chairman
Unfairmeans Committee



